Position

IT Manager

Information Technology
Supervisor

Manager Of Admin Services

District Manager |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Technology And
Facilities Division
Technology And
Facilities Division
Technology And
Facilities Division
Technology And
Facilities Division

Total Wages

$140,716

$115,221

$105,841

$97,208

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,794

$28,081

$44,869

$32,970



