Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
IT Manager		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Technology And Facilities Division	\$140,716	\$39,794
Information Technology Supervisor		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Technology And Facilities Division	\$115,221	\$28,081
Manager Of Admin Services		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Technology And Facilities Division	\$105,841	\$44,869
District Manager I		San Bernardino County Superior Court	Technology And Facilities Division	\$97,208	\$32,970